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Ptyta Gtéwna Z890 S1851
ATX/Z890 Gaming Plus Wifi Msi

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

llos¢ w opakowaniu
RJ46

Jednostkowa waga netto
Gniazdo elektryczne
CnCode

Typ pamieci
Kamera

IEEE 802.3ak

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Predkos¢ czestotliwosci

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

USB-C z Thunderbolt

Unit Box Length

USB-C

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
Bluetooth

Strona gléwna dostawcy

DDR3 1601
Chipset
RAID

PCl-Express 4.0 1x
Objetos¢ jednostki brutto
Objetnos¢ brutto
Zintegrowany LAN

Jednostkowa waga brutto

977,63 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1424201
4711377257718
5

1

2 kg
LGA1851
84733020
DDR4

Tak

1

28.5cm

4800/6400/7200/9200 MHz

37.5cm

1

0.345

Tak

Z890 GAMING PLUS WIFI
Tak

www.msi.com/Motherboard/zZ
890-GAMING-PLUS-WIFI

3
Intel Z890

SATAO,1,5,10; NVMe O, 1,
5,10

1

1

0.008122 cubm
5 Gigabit

2.14 kg
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M.2 4

Category Code MBI

Gniazda pamieci a4

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania 38 cm

wysytkowego

Zintegrowane video W zaleznosci od procesora

Waga opakowania wysytkowego 10.7 kg

Opis produktu

SATA Tak

Unit Box Width 0.275

Form Factor ATX

Unit Box Height 0.072

Thunderbolt Tak

USB type C 1

ManufacturerCode Z890GAMINGPLUSWIFI
USB 3.2 3

UsB 2.1 4

PS/3 1

Zintegrowane audio
TPM

PCI-Express 4.0 4x

Realtek ALC897
Nagtéwek
2

Z890 GAMING PLUS WIFI is designed with durable components to provide great gaming experience. Designed with Killer Wi-Fi
7 and 5G LAN, Thunderbolt 4, PCle 5.0 solutions, Supplemental PCle Power and exclusive EZ DIY features, it's ready for 24/7
non-stop gaming of Intel Core Ultra processors.

e Support Intel® Core™ Ultra Processors (Series 2) for LGA 1851 socket

e Supports DDR5 Memory, Dual Channel DDR5 9200+ MT/s (OC)

e Ultra Performance: 14+1+1+1 Duet Rail Power System 55A DrMOS, dual 8-pin CPU power connectors, Core Boost,
Memory Boost, 6-layer PCB made by 20z thickened copper and server-grade level material

e Frozr Guard: Extended Heatsink, MOSFET thermal pads rated for 7W/mK, additional choke thermal pads and EZ M.2
Shield Frozr Il are built for high performance system and non-stop experience

e EZ DIY: EZ M.2 Shield Frozr Il, EZ M.2 Clip I, EZ PCle Clip Il and EZ Antenna

e Lightning Fast Game experience: PCle 5.0 slot, Lightning Gen 5 x4 M.2

e Ultra Connect: Thunderbolt™ 4 port, Intel® Killer™ 5G LAN & Intel® Killer™ Wi-Fi 7 Solution - the latest solution for
professional and multimedia use, delivering secure, stable, and high-speed networking and data transmission

¢ Audio Boost: Reward your ears with studio grade sound quality for the most immersive gaming experience
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